Name of the Corporate Debtor: Cauvery Power Generation Chennai Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-12-20109; List of Creditors as on: 02-12-2020
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

1399570000

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

1399570000

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

72.27

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

25

9209270

25

9116570

0.47

92699

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

14

566107000

13

527990000

27.26

38117700

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

4429760

1979320000

1936680000

38210400

4429760

4429760

Annexure 9
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