Name of the Corporate Debtor: Cauvery Power Generation Chennai Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-12-2019; List of Creditors as on: 02-12-2020 (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	1399570000	2	1399570000	72.27	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	25	9209270	25	9116570	0.47	0	92699	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	14	566107000	13	527990000	27.26	0	38117700	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	4429760	0	0	0	0	0	4429760	Annexure 9
Total		42	1979320000	40	1936680000	100.00	0	38210400	4429760	